

OD-19

ORDER SHEET

WPO/258/2019

IN THE HIGH COURT AT CALCUTTA
Constitutional Writ Jurisdiction
ORIGINAL SIDE

LAND AND BRICKS AND ENTERTAINMENTS LIMITED AND ANR.
-VS-
THE STATE OF WEST BENGAL AND ORS.

BEFORE:
The Hon'ble JUSTICE KRISHNA RAO
Date : February 22, 2022.

[Via video conference]

Appearance:
Mr. Suvadeep Sen, Adv.
...for the petitioners

Mr. S. N. Mookerjee, Ld. Advocate General
Mr. Tapan Mr. Mukherjee, Ld. Addl. G. P.
Mr. Rabindra Narayan Dutta, Adv.
Mr. Hare Krishna Halder, Adv.
...for the State

Mr. A. K. Ghosh, Adv.
Mr. D. K. Chatterjee, Adv.
...for KMC

The Court : Learned counsel for the petitioner prayed for time to argue the matter.

Let the matter be listed after a period of three weeks.

(KRISHNA RAO, J.)