

OD-6

ORDER SHEET

WPO No.258 of 2019
IN THE HIGH COURT AT CALCUTTA
Constitutional Writ Jurisdiction
ORIGINAL SIDE

LAND AND BRICKS AND ENTERTAINMENTS LTD. & ANR.
VS.
THE STATE OF WEST BENGAL & ORS.

BEFORE:

The Hon'ble JUSTICE AMRITA SINHA

Date:18th April, 2023.

Appearance:
Mr. Suvadeep Sen, Adv.
Ms. Sucheta Das, Adv.
... for the Petitioners.

Mr. Dilip Chatterjee, Adv.
Mr. Gopal Chandra Das, Adv.
Mr. Debangshu Mondal, Adv.
... for K.M.C.

Mr. Somnath Naskar, Adv.
...for State-Respondents.

The Court:- Learned advocate for the petitioner continues argument.

List for further hearing on 25th April, 2023.

(AMRITA SINHA, J.)

nm